UTENTE GENERICO

PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO GAF E GAM

PRIMA - SENIOR

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta

1 MARCONI CARLOTA

2 RUOZI CAMILLA

3 ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
4 DAOLIO MARIKA

5 CERVI MARTINA

6 CAROLI MARGHERITA

7 ACCORSI ALICE

8 MAZZONI BEATRICE

9 SPANU DENISE

10 SPADONI GIORGIA

11 BOCCAZZI LAURA

12 ROSSI MATILDE

13 BALASINI JESSICA

14 BERTOLANI ALICE

15 CASOLI SOFIA CRISTIANA
16 PERI GIORGIA

17 PIZZACCHERA SARA

18 VACCARO MARIA VITTORIA
19 ALGIERI CATERINA

20 FORTE GIULIA

21 AVANZI GIULIA

22 BORDIGA MARTINA

23 ALBI ELISA

24 FERRETTI GIULIA

25 SIRAGUSA CATERINA

26 ALDINI EMILY FAY

27 GOZZI GRACE

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

1 ACCORSI ALICE

2 MARCONI CARLOTA

3 DAOLIO MARIKA

4 PERI GIORGIA

5 RUOZI CAMILLA

6 SPANU DENISE

7 BERTOLANI ALICE

8 ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
9 MAZZONI BEATRICE

10 SPADONI GIORGIA

11 BORDIGA MARTINA

12 AVANZI GIULIA

13 VACCARO MARIA VITTORIA

Data Nascita
10/08/2006
23/02/2006
14/05/2006
08/02/2006
16/06/2006
25/10/2006
15/12/2004
04/08/2006
11/02/2005
24/08/2006
27/08/2006
14/09/2006
04/10/2006
17/04/2005
13/08/2005
25/11/2006
29/10/2007
24/02/2005
22/09/2005
02/07/2006
29/11/2006
16/09/2006
13/01/2006
07/06/2004
07/08/2005
16/02/2006
18/08/2006

Data Nascita
15/12/2004
10/08/2006
08/02/2006
25/11/2006
23/02/2006
11/02/2005
17/04/2005
14/05/2006
04/08/2006
24/08/2006
16/09/2006
29/11/2006
24/02/2005

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP CcOMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD GINNASTICHE DINAN
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI

Societa

US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP CcOMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
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Punti
14,700
14,600
14,600
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,400
14,400
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,100
14,000
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,400

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Punti
14,200
14,100
14,000
13,900
13,800
13,700
13,700
13,600
13,600
13,600
13,600
13,600
13,500



14 ROSSI MATILDE
15 BOCCAZZI LAURA
16 BALASINI JESSICA

17 CASOLI SOFIA CRISTIANA

18 CERVI MARTINA

19 ALGIERI CATERINA
20 CAROLI MARGHERITA
21 FORTE GIULIA

22 FERRETTI GIULIA

23 SIRAGUSA CATERINA
24 ALBI ELISA

25 ALDINI EMILY FAY

26 GOZZI GRACE

27 PIZZACCHERA SARA

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

1 MARCONI CARLOTA
2 RUOZI CAMILLA

3 VACCARO MARIA VITTORIA
4 BERTOLANI ALICE

5 ACCORSI ALICE

6 SPANU DENISE

7 AVANZI GIULIA

8 CASOLI SOFIA CRISTIANA
9 MAZZONI BEATRICE
10 PERI GIORGIA

11 CERVI MARTINA

12 BOCCAZZI LAURA

13 BORDIGA MARTINA
14 ROSSI MATILDE

15 FORTE GIULIA

16 BALASINI JESSICA

17 SPADONI GIORGIA

18 CAROLI MARGHERITA
19 ALGIERI CATERINA

20 FERRETTI GIULIA

21 ALDINI EMILY FAY

22 GOZZI GRACE

23 PIZZACCHERA SARA

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 MARCONI CARLOTA
2 ROSSI MATILDE
3 RUOZI CAMILLA

UTENTE GENERICO
PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO GAF E GAM

14/09/2006
27/08/2006
04/10/2006
13/08/2005
16/06/2006
22/09/2005
25/10/2006
02/07/2006
07/06/2004
07/08/2005
13/01/2006
16/02/2006
18/08/2006
29/10/2007

Data Nascita
10/08/2006
23/02/2006
24/02/2005
17/04/2005
15/12/2004
11/02/2005
29/11/2006
13/08/2005
04/08/2006
25/11/2006
16/06/2006
27/08/2006
16/09/2006
14/09/2006
02/07/2006
04/10/2006
24/08/2006
25/10/2006
22/09/2005
07/06/2004
16/02/2006
18/08/2006
29/10/2007

Data Nascita
10/08/2006
14/09/2006
23/02/2006

POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD GINNASTICHE DINAN
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP cOMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
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13,500
13,300
13,300
13,200
13,200
13,100
13,000
12,800
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Punti
14,800
14,600
14,500
14,400
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,100
14,100
14,100
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,900
13,800
13,800
13,700
13,400
13,100

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Punti
14,500
14,300
14,200



UTENTE GENERICO

PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO GAFEF E GAM

4 CERVI MARTINA

5 VACCARO MARIA VITTORIA
6 ACCORSI ALICE

7 SPANU DENISE

8 MAZZONI BEATRICE

9 BOCCAZZI LAURA

10 PERI GIORGIA

11 CASOLI SOFIA CRISTIANA
12 DAOLIO MARIKA

13 SPADONI GIORGIA

14 AVANZ| GIULIA

15 ALGIERI CATERINA

16 ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
17 FORTE GIULIA

18 BALASINI JESSICA

19 BORDIGA MARTINA

20 BERTOLANI ALICE

21 CAROLI MARGHERITA
22 PIZZACCHERA SARA

23 FERRETTI GIULIA

24 SIRAGUSA CATERINA

25 ALBI ELISA

26 ALDINI EMILY FAY

27 GOZZI GRACE

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

1 MAZZONI BEATRICE

2 ROSSI MATILDE

3 BORDIGA MARTINA

4 ORRU' DESIRE' JENNIFER
5 ACCORSI ALICE

6 RUOZI CAMILLA

7 MARCONI CARLOTA

8 BERTOLANI ALICE

9 CASOLI SOFIA CRISTIANA
10 VACCARO MARIA VITTORIA
11 BALASINI JESSICA

12 BOCCAZZI LAURA

13 AVANZI GIULIA

14 CERVI MARTINA

15 SPANU DENISE

16 SPADONI GIORGIA

17 CAROLI MARGHERITA
18 DAOLIO MARIKA

19 ALGIERI CATERINA

20 FORTE GIULIA

21 PERI GIORGIA

16/06/2006
24/02/2005
15/12/2004
11/02/2005
04/08/2006
27/08/2006
25/11/2006
13/08/2005
08/02/2006
24/08/2006
29/11/2006
22/09/2005
14/05/2006
02/07/2006
04/10/2006
16/09/2006
17/04/2005
25/10/2006
29/10/2007
07/06/2004
07/08/2005
13/01/2006
16/02/2006
18/08/2006

Data Nascita
04/08/2006
14/09/2006
16/09/2006
14/05/2006
15/12/2004
23/02/2006
10/08/2006
17/04/2005
13/08/2005
24/02/2005
04/10/2006
27/08/2006
29/11/2006
16/06/2006
11/02/2005
24/08/2006
25/10/2006
08/02/2006
22/09/2005
02/07/2006
25/11/2006

ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD GINNASTICHE DINAM
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI

Societa

POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI

13/02/2018 16:00 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

14,100
13,900
13,800
13,600
13,500
13,500
13,500
13,400
13,400
13,400
13,300
13,000
13,000
13,000
12,600
12,400
12,100
12,100
10,600

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Punti
14,600
14,600
14,600
14,500
14,400
14,400
14,200
14,000
14,000
13,900
13,900
13,800
13,800
13,500
13,200
13,200
12,700
12,500
12,400
12,100
11,500



22
23
24
25
26
27

PIZZACCHERA SARA
ALBI ELISA

FERRETTI GIULIA
SIRAGUSA CATERINA
ALDINI EMILY FAY
GOZZI GRACE

UTENTE GENERICO
PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO GAF E GAM

29/10/2007
13/01/2006
07/06/2004
07/08/2005
16/02/2006
18/08/2006

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSI
ASD GINNASTICHE DINANM
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
US SATURNO GUASTALLA
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
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10,400
10,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



